
Sunday
Set	  7

Monday
Set	  8

Tuesday
Set	  9

Wednesday
Sep	  10

Thursday
Set11

Friday
Set	  12

8:00 Registration
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00 Coffee	  Break
10:30 Coffee	  Break Coffee	  Break Coffee	  Break Coffee	  Break
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30 Coffee	  Break
16:00 Coffee	  Break
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30

Group	  dinner
Hotel	  San	  Agustín

Plaza

Opening	  Session	  &	  
Plenary	  talk	  1

Session	  2b
The	  Heliosphere	  and	  

Cosmic	  Rays

Plenary	  Talk	  2	  &	  
Session	  2a

The	  Heliosphere	  and	  
Cosmic	  Rays

Poster	  Session	  &	  
Coffee	  Break

Session	  4a
The	  Ionosphere	  and	  
Upper	  Atmosphere

Session	  4c
The	  Ionosphere	  and	  
Upper	  Atmosphere

Session	  4b
The	  Ionosphere	  and	  
Upper	  Atmosphere

Session	  5a
Space	  Weather	  and	  

Space	  Climate

Session	  5b
Space	  Weather	  and	  

Space	  Climate

City	  Tour
(Box	  lunch	  included)

Lunch	  timeLunch	  timeLunch	  time

ALAGE	  meeting

X	  COLAGE	  -‐	  Schedule
September	  8	  –	  12,	  2014	  -‐	  Cusco,	  Peru

Session	  1a
The	  Sun	  and	  solar-‐

terrestrial	  interactions

Session	  3
The	  Magnetosphere

Session	  5c
Space	  Weather	  and	  

Space	  Climate

Session	  1b
The	  Sun	  and	  solar-‐

terrestrial	  interactions

Session	  6
Plasma	  physics	  of	  solar	  
system,	  planets	  and	  

exoplanets

Session	  7
Nonlinear	  Processes	  in	  
Space	  Geophysics

Adjourn

Pre-‐Registration
Hotel	  San	  Agustín

El	  Dorado


