

## X COLAGE - Schedule

September 8 – 12, 2014 - Cusco, Peru

	Sunday Set 7	Monday Set 8	Tuesday Set 9	Wednesday Sep 10	Thursday Set11	Friday Set 12
8:00		Registration				
8:30 9:00 9:30		Opening Session & Plenary talk 1	Plenary Talk 2 & Session 2a The Heliosphere and	Session 4b The lonosphere and Upper Atmosphere	Session 5a Space Weather and Space Climate	Session 6 Plasma physics of solar system, planets and
10:00		Coffee Break	Cosmic Rays	Opper Atmosphere	Space Cilillate	exoplanets
10:30		Session 1a	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11:00 11:30 12:00		The Sun and solar- terrestrial interactions	Session 2b The Heliosphere and Cosmic Rays	Session 4c The lonosphere and Upper Atmosphere	Session 5b Space Weather and Space Climate	Session 7 Nonlinear Processes in Space Geophysics
12:30 13:00 13:30	Pre-Registration Hotel San Agustín	Lunch time	Lunch time	<b>City Tour</b> (Box lunch included)	Lunch time	Adjourn
14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30		Session 1b The Sun and solar- terrestrial interactions	Session 4a The Ionosphere and Upper Atmosphere		Session 5c Space Weather and Space Climate Coffee Break	
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30		Coffee Break  Session 3 The Magnetosphere	Poster Session & Coffee Break		ALAGE meeting	
18:00 18:30 19:00	El Dorado					
19:30 20:00 20:30					<b>Group dinner</b> Hotel San Agustín Plaza	